NEW CLUB MEMBERS

2022

Suite —
Double
Occupancy

£140.00

Suite —
Single
Occupancy

£125.00

Twin/Double -
Double
Occupancy

£120.00

Twin/Double -
Single
Occupancy

£90.00

Single —
Shared
Bathroom

£60.00

RECIPROCAL MEMBERS

1Jan - 31 Mar
2022

1 April - 21 May
2022

22 May - 31 Aug
2022

1Sep-1Nov
2022

2 Nov - 31 Dec
2022

Suite —
Double
Occupancy

£165.00

£175.00

£205.00

£175.00

£165.00

Suite —
Single
Occupancy

£125.00

£140.00

£160.00

£140.00

£125.00

Twin/Double -
Double
Occupancy

£145.00

£155.00

£175.00

£155.00

£145.00

Twin/Double -
Single
Occupancy

£110.00

£115.00

£125.00

£115.00

£110.00

Single —
Shared
Bathroom

£75.00

£80.00

£95.00

£80.00

£75.00

Rates are inclusive of Continental Breakfast. Full breakfast supplement is £8.00.

Prices quoted are inclusive of VAT

Non-resident breakfast rates: Continental breakfast £7.00, Full breakfast £15.




