NEW CLUB MEME	ERS					
	2022					
Suite –						
Double	£140.00					
Occupancy						
Suite –						
Single	£125.00					
Occupancy						
Twin/Double -	£120.00					
Double						
Occupancy						
Twin/Double -						
Single	£90.00					
Occupancy						
Single –						
Shared	£60.00					

Bathroom

RECIPROCAL MEMBERS					
	1 Jan – 31 Mar 2022	1 April - 21 May 2022	22 May - 31 Aug 2022	1 Sep - 1 Nov 2022	2 Nov - 31 Dec 2022
Suite – Double Occupancy	£165.00	£175.00	£205.00	£175.00	£165.00
Suite – Single Occupancy	£125.00	£140.00	£160.00	£140.00	£125.00
Twin/Double - Double Occupancy	£145.00	£155.00	£175.00	£155.00	£145.00
Twin/Double - Single Occupancy	£110.00	£115.00	£125.00	£115.00	£110.00
Single – Shared Bathroom	£75.00	£80.00	£95.00	£80.00	£75.00

Rates are inclusive of Continental Breakfast. Full breakfast supplement is £8.00. Non-resident breakfast rates: Continental breakfast £7.00, Full breakfast £15.

Prices quoted are inclusive of VAT